
Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 05/31/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Bank Statement Ending Balance

Less: Uncleared Payments

Add:  Uncleared Deposits

Add:  Uncleared Other

Adjusted Bank Balance

System Cash Balance

Difference

2,383,821.64 

75,969.66 

0.00 

0.00 

2,307,851.98 

2,307,851.98 

0.00 

Service Charge

Interest Earned

Cleared Payments

Cleared Deposits

Cleared Other

Submitted By

Posted By

A_JACQUE, 06/03/2024

A_JACQUE, 06/03/2024

0.00 

0.00 

790,019.15 

1,065,822.76 

95,936.87-

Add: Unposted Charges and Interest

Revised System Cash Balance

0.00 

2,307,851.98 

Uncleared Payments   

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

04/28/23 0002690 ROXANA ROJAS 000364 550MAIN160.62 

10/31/23 0003211 CECILIA FISHER 000060 550MAIN5.89 

10/31/23 0003216 AYODELE MIMS 000012 550MAIN5.82 

01/04/24 0003365 EBMUD Payment Center 550MAIN0000651,285.54 

01/12/24 0003401 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

01/12/24 0003402 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

02/15/24 0003469 Alvaro Joab Esquivel 550MAIN000359100.00 

04/15/24 0003605 Michael Cain 000378 550MAIN59.54 

04/18/24 0003644 Lisa M. Szasz 550MAIN00042326.45 

04/19/24 0003653 Shann Chu 550MAIN0005801,000.45 

04/26/24 0003665 Angel Island-Tiburon Ferry Inc 550MAIN0006891,121.00 

04/26/24 0003672 State-CA- Dept-Parks and Rec 550MAIN000683255.00 

05/03/24 0003693 Oakland Enrolls 550MAIN00012612,000.00 

05/10/24 0003704 Dominic Cacioppo 550MAIN0000631,885.00 

05/22/24 0003737 Timothy Murray 550MAIN000361831.78 

05/28/24 0003739 Mark A Basnage 550MAIN0005353,150.00 

05/28/24 0003740 PG&E 550MAIN0001346,767.15 

05/29/24 0003745 Amazon Capital Services 550MAIN000207176.16 

05/29/24 0003746 Angel Nguyen 550MAIN000698250.00 

05/29/24 0003747 Anna Evangelista Garcia 550MAIN000700100.00 

05/29/24 0003748 Blaisdells 550MAIN0000241,505.61 

05/29/24 0003749 ECOLAB 550MAIN000066189.44 

05/29/24 0003750 Florence Velasco Cruz Eriksson 550MAIN00045636,967.00 

05/29/24 0003751 Gael Lopez 550MAIN000697250.00 

05/29/24 0003752 Grainger 550MAIN000085751.44 

05/29/24 0003753 Jian Li 550MAIN000703250.00 
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Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 05/31/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Uncleared Payments   (continued) 

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

05/29/24 0003754 Krista Nguyen 550MAIN000699250.00 

05/29/24 0003755 Nikolas Becerra 550MAIN0007052,000.00 

05/29/24 0003756 Peter Le 550MAIN000701100.00 

05/29/24 0003757 Ryan Ton 550MAIN000702250.00 

05/29/24 0003758 Sarah Perez Salcido 550MAIN0007062,000.00 

05/29/24 0003759 Florence Velasco Cruz Eriksson 550MAIN000456250.00 

05/31/24 0003741 ANTHONY MILLER OR             California State Disbursement 550MAIN000276230.50 

05/31/24 0003742 GABRIELLE HARMON OR           Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN000079459.75 

05/31/24 0003743 Alicia Magallanes OR          Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN00007975.00 

05/31/24 0003744 The Advantage Group 550MAIN000166460.52 

75,969.66 
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